

BID TABULATION
MUNICIPALITY: BROOKFIELD
PROJECT: Alley Paving Project, 3500 Blk between Prairie Ave and Forest Ave, No. 361
BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, August 15, 2018 @ 5:00 PM
k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/Alley Paving Project, 3500 Blk between Prairie Ave and Forest Ave, No. 361

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BID WITHDRAWN		BID AWARDED		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION		DAVIS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION		M & J ASPHALT PAVING CO	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	ALAMP CONCRETE UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	MYS INCORPORATED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	30	Foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	275	SqFt	3.00	825.00	3.00	825.00	2.00	550.00	2.50	687.50	5.00	1,375.00	3.00	825.00
3 Garage Apron Removal	150	SqYd	20.00	3,000.00	10.00	1,500.00	25.00	3,750.00	20.00	3,000.00	18.00	2,700.00	28.50	4,275.00
4 Pavement Removal	20	SqYd	25.00	500.00	15.00	300.00	25.00	500.00	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00	28.25	565.00
5 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	20	SqYd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00	10.00	200.00	15.00	300.00	25.00	500.00	28.00	560.00
6 Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	525	CuYd	60.00	31,500.00	1.00	525.00	50.00	26,250.00	50.00	26,250.00	51.50	27,037.50	85.00	44,625.00
7 Subgrade Removal and Replacement	75	CuYd	70.00	5,250.00	20.00	1,500.00	65.00	4,875.00	50.00	3,750.00	75.00	5,625.00	94.00	7,050.00
8 Infiltration Pit	400	CuYd	100.00	40,000.00	50.00	20,000.00	110.00	44,000.00	90.00	36,000.00	88.00	35,200.00	97.00	38,800.00
9 Combination Concrete Curb & Gutter, Ty B-6.12 (Mod)	30	Foot	40.00	1,200.00	35.00	1,050.00	35.00	1,050.00	25.00	750.00	50.00	1,500.00	35.00	1,050.00
10 Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	400	SqFt	7.00	2,800.00	9.00	3,600.00	8.00	3,200.00	7.50	3,000.00	9.00	3,600.00	6.75	2,700.00
11 Detectable Warnings	20	SqFt	35.00	700.00	25.00	500.00	30.00	600.00	25.00	500.00	30.00	600.00	27.00	540.00
12 Portland Cement Concrete Garage Apron, 7"	450	SqYd	60.00	27,000.00	65.00	29,250.00	60.00	27,000.00	65.00	29,250.00	58.00	26,100.00	70.00	31,500.00
13 Portland Cement Concrete Alley Pavement, 8"	625	SqYd	75.00	46,875.00	70.00	43,750.00	70.00	43,750.00	68.50	42,812.50	63.00	39,375.00	85.00	53,125.00
14 Protective Coat	1,450	SqYd	2.00	2,900.00	1.00	1,450.00	1.00	1,450.00	0.01	14.50	1.00	1,450.00	1.25	1,812.50
15 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course	10	Ton	300.00	3,000.00	300.00	3,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	300.00	3,000.00	300.00	3,000.00	250.00	2,500.00
16 Geogrid	1,000	SqYd	6.00	6,000.00	5.00	5,000.00	4.50	4,500.00	3.50	3,500.00	5.00	5,000.00	4.00	4,000.00
17 Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	625	SqYd	10.00	6,250.00	8.00	5,000.00	7.00	4,375.00	18.50	11,562.50	6.60	4,125.00	16.00	10,000.00
18 Permeable Brick Pavers	3,200	SqFt	20.00	64,000.00	14.00	44,800.00	14.25	45,600.00	15.00	48,000.00	14.00	44,800.00	14.50	46,400.00
19 4" Ductile Iron Pipe Overflow Pipe	5	Foot	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00	60.00	300.00	50.00	250.00	65.00	325.00	55.00	275.00
20 6" Ductile Iron Pipe Storm Sewer Pipe	100	Foot	60.00	6,000.00	105.00	10,500.00	105.00	10,500.00	100.00	10,000.00	65.00	6,500.00	100.00	10,000.00
21 Type C Catch Basin, Type 1 Frame ans Lid	1	Each	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
22 Topsoil and Sod Restoration	175	SqYd	25.00	4,375.00	15.00	2,625.00	8.00	1,400.00	20.00	3,500.00	30.00	5,250.00	25.00	4,375.00
23 Landscaping Stone Restoration	175	SqYd	25.00	4,375.00	10.00	1,750.00	10.00	1,750.00	10.00	1,750.00	30.00	5,250.00	30.00	5,250.00
24 Tree Removal	20	InDia	60.00	1,200.00	75.00	1,500.00	75.00	1,500.00	50.00	1,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	50.00	1,000.00
25 Traffic Control and Protection	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	42,000.00	42,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	32,400.00	32,400.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 271,950.00		\$ 224,065.00		\$ 234,100.00		\$ 246,577.00		\$ 256,312.50		\$ 277,777.50